

ARTICOLE SANITARE

I.D.: 106601843

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 02.12.24 | Coduri CPV | 44411000-4 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 773,42 RON - 773,42 RON

Descriere: ACHIZITIE: 1 ADEZIV POLISTIREN BEGA ECO 305 23KG 48B/P Sac 10.00 20.17 201.68 2 FOLIE PROTECTIE F3 - 4*5 M Buc 10.00 5.46 54.60 3 TUB COMPRIMAT AL.1.5ML D=110 ACC.SOBE 40434 Buc 5.00 14.20 71.00 4 BROASCA USA BSM56 35102P555520ZA121V Buc 16.00 20.08 321.34 5 BROASCA USA BSM56 35103Y555520ZA021V Buc 4.00 18.40 73.61 6 TUB PP 32-1M 11032100000 Buc 2.00 5.46 10.92 7 TUB PP 32-2M 11032200000 Buc 1.00 8.32 8.32 8 COT PP 32-87 15041203287 Buc 2.00 1.43 2.86 9 COT HTB 32-67 15040803267 Buc 2.00 1.60 3.19 10 COT HTB 32-45 15040603245 Buc 2.00 1.43 2.86 11 MANSON PP 32 15260103200 Buc 2.00 2.44 4.87 12 RAMIFIC.HTEA 32-45 15080203245 Buc 2.00 2.44 4.87 13 RAMIFIC.HTEA 32-67 15080303267 Buc 2.00 6.64 13.28
